
BOOKING RATES 2026 DATES  WEEKDAYS                 WEEKENDS 

 Per 
Hour 
Max 2 

Half 
Day 

Evening AM plus 
PM 

PM plus 
evening 

All Day 
(AM,PM 
and 
evening) 
 

 Half Day Evening only AM plus 
PM 

PM and 
evening 

All day 
(AM,PM and 
evening) 

(1) General 
Events 
 
 

   
  £22 

   
  £50 

   
  £70 

 
  £86 

 
  £112 

 
  £125 

  
  £132 

 
  £162 

 
  £264 

 
  £295 

 
  £323 

(2) Local 
(Higham 
address 
only) 
 

   
  £14 

 
  £36 

 
  £55 

 
  £55 

 
  £86 

   
  £98 

  
  £88 

 
£102 

 
  £177 

 
  £190 

 
  £207 

(3) 
Commercial 
 
 

 
  £29 

 
  £55 

 
  £98 

 
  £112 

 
   £154 

 
  £168 

  
  £177 

 
  £221 

 
  £353 

 
  £397 

 
  £441 

(4) Special 
Weddings 
and Events 

 
  £48 

 
  £89 

 
  £132 

 
  £146 

 
  £206 

 
  £220 

  
  £231 

 
  £308 

 
  £462 

 
  £538 

 
  £617 
 
 

 
Refundable Deposits, are an extra cost to the above, but should be returned subject to any damage or the rules not abided by. 
(1) General Events  £200      (3) Commercial    £250 
(2) Local   £200      (4) Special Weddings & Events  £300 


