

## BOOKING RATES 2026 DATES

## WEEKDAYS

## WEEKENDS

	Per Hour Max 2	Half Day	Evening	AM plus PM	PM plus evening	All Day (AM,PM and evening)	Half Day	Evening only	AM plus PM	PM and evening	All day (AM,PM and evening)
(1) General Events	£22	£50	£70	£86	£112	£125	£132	£162	£264	£295	£323
(2) Local (Higham address only)	£14	£36	£55	£55	£86	£98	£88	£102	£177	£190	£207
(3) Commercial	£29	£55	£98	£112	£154	£168	£177	£221	£353	£397	£441
(4) Special Weddings and Events	£48	£89	£132	£146	£206	£220	£231	£308	£462	£538	£617

Refundable Deposits, are an extra cost to the above, but should be returned subject to any damage or the rules not abided by.

(1) General Events £200

(3) Commercial £250

(2) Local £200

(4) Special Weddings & Events £300